
1 BLAKE, S PENICUIK HARRIERS U13 GIRL 11.47
2 CURTIS, B BANCHORY STONEHAVEN U13 GIRL 12.06
3 STEPHENS, N BANCHORY STONEHAVEN U13 GIRL 12.07
4 ROBB, G ABERDEEN AAC U13 GIRL 12.25
5 PARK, L CITY OF EDINBURGH U13 GIRL 12.27
6 STRACHAN, K SCOTTISH BORDERS AC U13 GIRL 12.30
7 LAMONT, S B PITREAVIE AAC U13 GIRL 12.32
8 THOMPSON, F CENTRAL AAC U13 GIRL 12.32
9 JARRET, J DUNDEE HAWKHILL H U13 GIRL 12.52

10 CORSIE, L ABERDEEN AAC U13 GIRL 12.57
11 MARSHALL, S B PITREAVIE AAC U13 GIRL 13.00
12 SPENCER, R BANCHORY STONEHAVEN U13 GIRL 13.00
13 MCINALLY, S ARBROATH &D AAC U13 GIRL 13.03
14 ELLIOT, S ARBROATH &D AAC U13 GIRL 13.23
15 MILL, E CITY OF EDINBURGH U13 GIRL 13.26
16 TURNER, N EDIN WOOLLEN MILL U13 GIRL 13.28
17 O'NEILL, N CITY OF EDINBURGH U13 GIRL 13.30
18 CLARK, J ABERDEEN AAC U13 GIRL 13.32
19 KING, A LIVINGSTON & D AAC U13 GIRL 13.41
20 SHEARER, A ABERDEEN AAC U13 GIRL 13.43
21 SCANLON, H DUNDEE HAWKHILL H U13 GIRL 13.48
22 DODDS, H CENTRAL AAC U13 GIRL 13.48
23 FALCONER, P ARBROATH &D AAC U13 GIRL 13.48
24 GAFFNEY, L EDIN WOOLLEN MILL U13 GIRL 13.50
25 INGLIS, K EDIN WOOLLEN MILL U13 GIRL 13.50
26 MOORE, A DUNDEE HAWKHILL H U13 GIRL 13.58
27 BOLTON, C SCOTTISH BORDERS AC U13 GIRL 13.58
28 BRUCE, S LASSWADE AAC U13 GIRL 14.00
29 SMITH, M BANCHORY STONEHAVEN U13 GIRL 14.06
30 TURNER, D KWIK FIT COR AAC U13 GIRL 14.16
31 ROBERTSON, A B PITREAVIE AAC U13 GIRL 14.17
32 BARCLAY, E B PITREAVIE AAC U13 GIRL 14.27
33 BOLOCHOWECKYJ, L CITY OF EDINBURGH U13 GIRL 14.35
34 MCSWEEN, E CITY OF EDINBURGH U13 GIRL 14.38
35 MURRAY, K LASSWADE AAC U13 GIRL 14.46
36 THOMSON, F FIFE AC U13 GIRL 15.04
37 FERGUSON, S-J KWIK FIT COR AAC U13 GIRL 15.13
38 THOMSON, B KWIK FIT COR AAC U13 GIRL 15.15
39 WATSON, L LASSWADE AAC U13 GIRL 15.19
40 KERR, K EDIN WOOLLEN MILL U13 GIRL 16.02
41 BOOTH, S DUNDEE HAWKHILL H U13 GIRL 16.07
42 GALLAGHER, A LIVINGSTON & D AAC U13 GIRL 17.43


